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WESTERMN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES
Innovation Improvement

Los Medanos College
Peer Review Visit Team Roster
November 2-3, 2021

Dr. Greg Gillespie, Team Chair

Chancellor

Ventura County Community College District
761 E. Daily Drive, Suite 200

Camarillo CA 93010

E-mail: ggillespie@vcced.edu

Telephone: 805-652-5501

Ms. Kristina Allende
Professor of English

Mt. San Antonio College
1100 N. Grand Avenue
Walnut CA 91789

E-mail: kallende@mtsac.edu
Telephone: 909-274-4127

Dr. Debra Daniels
Superintendent/President

Taft College

29 Cougar Court

Taft CA 93268

E-mail: ddaniels@taftcollege.edu
Telephone: (661) 763-7710

Dr. Claudia Habib

President

Porterville College

100 E College Ave

Porterville CA 93257

E-mail: claudia.habib@portervillecollege.edu
Telephone: (559) 791-2316

Dr. Tre'Shawn Hall-Baker

Dean of Human Resources

Santa Monica College

1900 Pico Blvd

Santa Monica CA 90405

E-mail: hallbaker_Treshawn@smc.edu
Telephone: 310-434-4170

Stephanie Droker, President
Sonya Christian, Chair

August 18, 2021
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Dr. Kimberly Hoffmans
President

Ventura College

4667 Telegraph Rd.

Ventura CA 93003

E-mail: khoffmans@vcccd.edu
Telephone: 805-289-6102

ACCJC STAFF LIAISON

Dr. Kevin Bontenbal

Vice President

ACCJC

10 Commercial Blvd Suite 204
Novato, CA 94949

Email: kbontenbal@accjc.org
Cell: 415-706-0264
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